FENG-JUI TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD    CERAMIC CHIP INDUCTOR-RoHS
Your Perfect Inductor                                                           Rev.1601
CFL1008C TYPE
●FEATURE
1. High frequency
2. Highest possible SRF as well as excellent Q values
●Applications
1. Pager, Cordless phone and High freq. communication products

D1
D3
D2
FENG-JUI TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD    CERAMIC CHIP INDUCTOR-RoHS
Your Perfect Inductor                                                           Rev.1601
Part Number L(nH)/@MHz Inductance
tolerance
Q min
/@MHz
SRF(MHz)
min.
DCR
(ΩMax)
IDC(mA)
(Max)
CFL1008C-10N□ 10 / 50 G，J，K 50 / 500 4100 0.08 1000
CFL1008C-12N□ 12 / 50 G，J，K 50 / 500 3300 0.09 1000
CFL1008C-15N□ 15 / 50 G，J，K 50 / 500 2500 0.16 1000
CFL1008C-18N□ 18 / 50 G，J，K 50 / 350 2500 0.11 1000
CFL1008C-22N□ 22 / 50 G，J，K 55 / 350 2400 0.12 1000
CFL1008C-27N□ 27 / 50 G，J，K 50 / 350 1600 0.13 1000
CFL1008C-33N□ 33 / 50 G，J，K 60 / 350 1600 0.14 1000
CFL1008C-39N□ 39 / 50 G，J，K 60 / 350 1500 0.15 1000
CFL1008C-47N□ 47 / 50 G，J，K 65 / 350 1500 0.16 1000
CFL1008C-56N□ 56 / 50 G，J，K 65 / 350 1300 0.18 1000
CFL1008C-68N□ 68 / 50 G，J，K 65 / 350 1300 0.20 1000
CFL1008C-82N□ 82 / 50 G，J，K 60 / 350 1000 0.22 1000
CFL1008C-R10□ 100 / 25 G，J，K 60 / 350 1000 0.56 650
CFL1008C-R12□ 120 / 25 G，J，K 60 / 350 950 0.63 650
CFL1008C-R15□ 150 / 25 G，J，K 45 / 100 850 0.70 580
CFL1008C-R18□ 180 / 25 G，J，K 45 / 100 750 0.77 620
CFL1008C-R22□ 220 / 25 G，J，K 45 / 100 700 0.84 500
CFL1008C-R27□ 270 / 25 G，J，K 45 / 100 600 0.91 500
CFL1008C-R33□ 330 / 25 G，J，K 45 / 100 570 1.05 450
CFL1008C-R39□ 390 / 25 G，J，K 45 / 100 500 1.12 470
CFL1008C-R47□ 470 / 25 G，J，K 45 / 100 450 1.19 470
CFL1008C-R56□ 560 / 25 G，J，K 45 / 100 415 1.33 400
CFL1008C-R62□ 620 / 25 G，J，K 45 / 100 375 1.40 300
CFL1008C-R68□ 680 / 25 G，J，K 45 / 100 375 1.47 400
CFL1008C-R75□ 750 / 25 G，J，K 45 / 100 360 1.54 360
CFL1008C-R82□ 820 / 25 G，J，K 45 / 100 350 1.61 400
CFL1008C-R91□ 910 / 25 G，J，K 35 / 50 320 1.68 380
CFL1008C-1R0□ 1000 / 25 G，J，K 35 / 50 290 1.75 370
CFL1008C-1R2□ 1200 / 7.9 G，J，K 30 / 50 250 2.00 310
CFL1008C-1R5□ 1500 / 7.9 G，J，K 28 / 50 200 2.30 330
CFL1008C-1R8□ 1800 / 7.9 G，J，K 28 / 50 160 2.60 300
CFL1008C-2R2□ 2200 / 7.9 G，J，K 28 / 50 160 2.80 280
CFL1008C-2R7□ 2700 / 7.9 G，J，K 22 / 25 135 3.20 290
CFL1008C-3R3□ 3300 / 7.9 G，J，K 22 / 25 110 3.40 290
CFL1008C-3R9□ 3900 / 7.9 G，J，K 20 / 25 100 3.60 260
FENG-JUI TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD    CERAMIC CHIP INDUCTOR-RoHS
Your Perfect Inductor                                                           Rev.1601
Part Number L(nH)/@MHz Inductance
tolerance